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

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

1416 WESBROOK CRESCENT

V6T 1V7

V1040407 $19,800,000

$16,188,000

30,545.00

0.00
6
8
6
2

2005
9
RS1
$21,017.00

2

2 2

PL VAP6034 LT 1 BLK 78 DL 140 LD 36 GROUP 1. **TR 03-16-15**

004-902-645

25'
15'
15'
13'
11'6
13'5
7'8
11'6
18'
9'7

28'10
16'
19'
20'
16'
15'4
8'

15'4
22'
10'

37'
19'
21'
24'

28'10
20'
15'4
9'7
9'7

21'1
15'
13'5
15'4
26'11
13'
13'5
7'8
7'8

2,712
2,452

0
2,712
7,876

0
7,876

2
3
3
4
5
5
4
21

This 7 year custom built house in prestigious UBC area give you view of water, mountain & city. 7876 SF living area on 30545 SF of beautifully
landscaped with outdoor pool. It offers elegant LR & DR, spacious family room & a nice wok kitchen on main. Upper level, 3 nice sized bedrooms plus
a huge living room (can be 4th bedroom). Basement: spacious recreation & media room, wine cellar. A must see!
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3

Luis E Ayala PREC*
Sutton Grp West Coast (VanCam)

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
http://www.luisayala.ca

1 5

2010

WATER, MOUNTAIN & CITY

Luxmore Realty

4/14/2015

University VW

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Family Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Wok Kitchen
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Walk-In Closet

Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Games Room
Media Room
Bedroom
Laundry
Storage

Bsmt
Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main
Main

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Northwest

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Wood

Radiant

Gas - Natural, Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Registered Owner

Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Pool; Outdoor

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Private Setting
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Microwave, Oven-Built In, Security System, Sprinkler - Fire, Wet Bar

Full

12/08/2015 06:58 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Sold

Original Price: $19,800,000


